
NOTICE  

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed printers/press for 

printing of Compendium containing all Notified Regulations of  

JSERC, Ranchi. 

The quotation documents can be downloaded free of cost from our 

website www.jserc.org . The last date for receiving quotation is 

10.08.2016 at 03.00 P.M 

 

Sd/- 

(A.K.Mehta) 

Secretary 

  



No. JSERC/318 

Dated -05/08/2016 

 

To,  

 

 

Sub- Quotation for “Compendium containing all notified regulations of     

           JSERC”. 

Sir, 

  The Commission is inviting quotation from the Printers/Press for 

printing of Compendium containing all notified Regulations.  

The detail quotation documents is enclosed herewith and you are invited to 

submit your quotes. 

The cover should be superscribed as “Quotation for Compendium of Notified 

Regulations” to the following :- 

Secretary,  

Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission,  

2nd Floor,  

Rajendra Jawan Bhawan-cum- Sainik Market,  

Main Road,  

Ranchi – 834 001. 

 
The sealed quotation should reach the above address on or before 

10.08.2016 at 03.00 P.M 

Thanking you, 

Sd/- 

Yours faithfully, 

(A.K.Mehta) 

  Secretary  



Quotations for printing of JSERC Books 

 
I. Rate should be given in following format 

 

SL.No. Items  Rate per page 

1. Hard Bound Cover Page  

Multicolor with Matt 

Lamination 18x24 cm 

 

2 Text page Multicolour in 

Glossy Paper (100 GSM) 18x24 

cm  

 

3 Text B/W 18x24 cm Size in 

Glossy Paper (100 GSM) 

 

4 Designing Charges  
Note – Minimum no. of books to be printed is 500 containing 805 pages 

approx. in A4 Size in two volumes. 

 

II. Terms and Conditions  

1.  A prospective printers/ Press requiring any clarification of the 

quotation document may communicate to the Secretary, JSERC, 

Ranchi. 

2. The rate should be quoted in Rupees including all Taxes, if any. 

No advance payment will be made. 

3. The rate quoted should be valid for a minimum period of 30 

days for its finalisation. No claim for escalation of the rate will 

be considered after opening the quotation and until completion 

of the printing work. 
4. The payment will be made only after successful completion and 

delivery of the materials. 

5. The quotation/offer received through email or without sealed 

cover will be rejected. 

6. The printing matters will be supplied to the successful bidder in 
the form of soft copy or in Compact Disc (CD).  

 


